T Mobileshop

JBL Charge 6

https://mobileshop.eu/pl/jbl/mdéwcy/charge-6-niebieski/

Wymiary:
Bluetooth y g
Waga:
Wyswietlacz Ochrona:
Dane Bluetooth :

Dzwiek Glosnik:

Mobileshop, s.r.o.
https://mobileshop.eu
Email: info@mobileshop.eu
Telefon: +421233329584

Cena: 157.00 €

N/A
13709
P67
v5.2
50 W


https://https://mobileshop.eu/
mailto:info@mobileshop.eu
https://mobileshop.eu/pl/jbl/mówcy/charge-6-niebieski/

